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       QUETTA ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY

OFFICE OF THE

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

ZARGHOON ROAD QESCO QUETTA.

   Tel:/Fax No. 081-9201046

QESCO RE-TENDER NOTICE
1. Sealed Tenders are invited by QESCO for repair of various capacities of Distribution Transformers as per WAPDA Specification No. DDS-84:2020

	Name of Work
	-
	Repair / reclamation of damaged transformers 50, KVA,100 KVA, 200 KVA & 1.6 MVA

	Tender Nos
	-
	Tender No

Description

Qta (Nos)

Date of Submission

Date of Opening

T-1884

50 KVA (Reclaimed)

25 

10-10-24

11:00 AM

10-10-24

11:30 AM

T-1885

100 KVA (Reclaimed)

25 

10-10-24

11:30 AM

10-10-24

12:00 Noon

T-1886

200 KVA(Reclaimed)

15 

10-10-24

12:00 Noon

10-10-24

12:30 PM

T-1887

1.6 MVA (Reclaimed)

01 

10-10-24

12:30 PM

10-10-24

01:00 PM



	Eligibility of Contractor
	-
	Only Registered / Pre-qualified firms by any DISCOs or QESCO. 

	Earnest Money
	-
	Tender must be accompanied by the earnest money equal to 2% of the bid cost in shape of Bank Guarantee or Call Deposit obtained from a scheduled Bank of Pakistan. The bid without earnest money will be rejected. No pay order / banker’s Cheque will be accepted. 

	Tenders Documents can be purchased from
	-
	Office of the Manager (Material Management), QESCO Zarghoon Road Quetta

	Tenders will be Opened
	-
	In the office of Manager (MM) at time and date mentioned against each.

	Tender Fee
	-
	Rs. 2000/- (Rupee Two Thousand only for each tender) non-refundable 

	Conditions
	-
	a. The firm must have his own workshop (Ownership should be enclosed) 

b. Tender forms will be issued after verification / checking of Workshops nominated by the contractor. 

c. The firm must have HT/LT Coils Manufacturing Machines with three phase motors as per WAPDA Standard & Specification. 

d. The firm must have experience for repair of Distribution Transformers with any DISCOs / QESCO. 

	The Bidding Authority reserves the right for rejection and cancellation of all bids/proposals with assigning reasons as per PPRA Rules. This tender is also available on PPRA Website.


No________________________


Dated_________/_______/2024.

2.
The Public Relation Officer QESCO Quetta for publication in National Daily newspapers of repute as well as put on PPRA’s Web Site and intimate/ provide press clipping of the same as appeared in newspaper. It is also requested to restrict the numbers of advertisement only to mandatory publication in accordance with PPRA rules.
Manager

                                                                         Material Management 

                                                                    
      QESCO, Quetta
